Route 414 - To Glendalough Route 415 - To Mirrabooka

Timed Stops (0] Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ® ® (=) Timed Stops ® ® (=)
Stop No. st/ 12627 ! Stop No. st/ 12627 e/ StopNo. g0l g3z wass Jonl Stopho. oo/ 33 wease Jonl
Stirlin Main St Glendalough Stirlin Main St Glendalough Stirlin Amelia St Amelia St Mirrabooka Stirlin Amelia St Amelia St Mirrabooka
Route No. Stn ’ Royal St/ Stn ’ Route No. Stn ’ Royal St/ Stn ’ Route No. Stn ’ Cedric St/ Wanneroo R/d Bus Stn Route No. Stn ’ Cedric St/ Wanneroo R/d Bus Stn
am 414 C - 6:04 6:12 pm 414 9:07 9:19 9:27 am 415 5:44 5:49 5:53 6:00 pm 415 6:36 6:42 6:46 6:56
414 D - 6:33 6:42 M4 10:08 10:19 10:27 415 6:14 6:20 6:24 6:32 415 6:56 7:02 7:06 715
414D - 7:02 712 M4 11:09 11:20 1:27 415 6:47 6:53 6:57 7:06 415 7:16 7:22 7:26 7:35
44 7:02 716 7:21 415 7:07 713 717 7:26 415 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:07
414 112 7:26 7:37 . . 415 .17 7:23 7:28 7:37 415 8:19 8:25 8:28 8:37
414 1:21 1:35 T:47 415 127 7:33 7:38 7:48 415 8:49 8:55 8:58 9:06
44 7:28 7:44 7:57 am 414 6:59 7n 7:20 415 7:37 7:44 7:49 8:00 415 9:34 9:40 9:43 9:51
414 7:36 7:53 8:07 414 7:59 81 8:20 415 7:47 7:54 7:59 8:10
414 7:46 8:03 8:17 414 8:57 9:10 9:20 415 7:57 8:04 8:09 8:20
414 8:00 8:17 8:32 414 9:57 10:10 10:20 415 8:07 8:14 8:20 8:31 Saturday
414 S 8:09 8:27 8:45 414 10:57 11:10 11:20 415 8:17 8:25 8:31 8:42 am 415 7:.05 710 114 1:22
414 H 8:15 8:28 8:42 414 1:57 12:10 12:20 415 8:32 8:40 8:46 8:57 415 7:35 T:40 T:44 753
44 8:45 9:00 9:12 pm 414 12:57 1:10 1:20 415 8:47 8:54 8:59 9:09 415 8:05 81 8:15 8:24
414 9:18 9:31 9:42 414 1:57 2:10 2:20 415 9:02 9:08 9:13 9:23 415 8:35 8:41 8:45 8:54
414 10:11 10:24 10:35 a4 2:57 3:10 3:20 415 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:42 415 9:05 9:m 9:15 9:24
414 1011 11:24 11:35 414 3:57 4:10 4:20 415 9:36 9:42 9:47 9:57 415 9:35 9:41 9:46 9:55
pm 414 12:11 12:24 12:35 414 4:51 5:10 5:20 415 9:51 9:57 10:02 10:12 415 10:05 10:11 10:16 10:25
M4 1:08 1:21 1:32 414 5:58 6:10 6:20 415 10:06 10:12 10:17 10:27 415 10:35 10:41 10:46 10:55
M4 2:08 2:21 2:32 a4 106 718 .21 415 10:20 10:26 10:30 10:40 415 11:05 11 11:16 11:25
M4 2:37 2:51 3:02 415 10:35 10:41 10:45 10:55 415 11:35 11:41 11:46 11:56
44 A 305 3:30 3:50 45 10:50 10:56 11:00 11:10 pm 415 12:04  12:10 12:15 12:25
414 H 3:22 3:36 341 A Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 11:05 11 11:15 11:25 415 12:34 12:40 12:45 12:55
M4 3:38 3:55 4.07 Balcatta Senior High School and Servite College. 415 11:20 11:26 11:30 11:40 415 1:04 1:10 1:15 1:25
M4 3:53 4:09 4:22 C Departs from Jones St before Amelia St, Balcatta 415 11:35 1:41 11:45 11:55 415 1:34 1:40 1:45 1:55
a4 4:08 4:24 4:37 at 5.59am. 415 11:50 11:56 12:00 12:10 415 2:04 2:10 2:15 2:25
114 4:24 4:39 4:52 D Depfarts from Jones St_ befqre Amelia St, Balcatta pm 415 12:04 12:10 12:14 12:24 415 2:34 2:40 2:45 2:55
414 4:39 4:54 5:07 . g ";'r’;‘:zsoﬁ‘f:‘c’[‘i;:‘f]g:rj: t's”:;fhm’"“' 415 1219 12225 12229  12:39 415 3:04 3:10 3:15 3:25
414 3:00 15 :21 S Operates on school da Is o\:ﬂ antl deviates via 415 12:34 12:40 12:45 12:55 415 3:34 3:40 3:45 3:35
414 5:18 5:32 5:42 Sorvite College ysonly 45 12:49 12:55 1:00 1:09 415 4:04 4:10 4:14 4:24
414 5:38 5:52 6:02 : 415 1:04 1:10 115 1:24 415 4:34 4:40 4:44 4:54
M4 6:09 6:22 6:32 415 1:19 1:25 1:30 1:39 415 5:04 5:10 5:14 5:23
a4 6:43 6:56 7:05 415 1:34 1:40 1:45 1:55 415 5:34 5:40 5:44 5:53
414 715 7:27 7:35 _ 415 1:56 2:02 2:07 2:17 :}g 2:33 2:11% 2:1& g:gg
M4 8:00 8:12 8:20 - 415 2:16 2:22 2:27 2:37 : : : :
M4 9:07 9:19 9:27 Route 413 - To Glendalough 415 2:36 2:42 2:48 2:58 2}: ;=g: ;1% 3’1{1 3?,2
414 10:07 10:18 10:26 : 415 2:46 2:52 2:58 31 : B : :
414 11:07 11:18 11:26 imed Stops " } © © 27 } 45  2:56 3:03 309 327 45  8:04 8:10 8:14 8:21
Stop No. Stand 8 19239 19248 Stand & 415 3:06 3:13 3:19 3:35 415 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:51

. . . . 415 9:04 9:10 9:14 9:21
Saturday Stirling  King Edward Roberts St/ Glendalough 415 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:40
. : : Route No. - 415 3:26 3:33 3:39 3:50
am 414 5:54 6:05 6:12 Stn St / Howe St = Frobisher St Stn 415 3:41 3:48 3:54 2:05 . .
M4 7-01 713 7:20 . . . . Sunday and Public Holidays

Monday to Friday 415 3:56 4:03 4:09 4:21 am 415 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:38

M = o 2 am 413 6:36 6:40 - 6:50 45 4 418 424 436 45 9:20 9:26 930 939
414 9:58 1041 10:20 413 6:56 7.00 - Al 415 426 4:33 4:39 4:50 45  10:20  10:26 10:30  10:39
414 10:57 110 11:20 413 716 121 - 7:32 415 441 4:48 4:54 5:05 415 11:20 11:26 11:30 1:40
414 11:57 12:10 12:20 M3D  T:46 7.51 56 807 415 451 4:58 5:03 514 pm 415 1219 12:25  12:229  12:39
om 414 12:57 10 120 43D 816 8:21 8:26 8:36 415 5:01 5:08 5:13 5:24 415 1:19 1:25 1:29 1:39
414 1:57 2410 2:20 pm M3 D 3:1M 3:16 3:21 3:31 415 55" 5218 5523 5334 M5 2:19 2:25 2:29 2:39
a4 258 31 3:20 a5 SA 528 533 53 415 319 325 329 338
414 3:58 4:11 4:20 a5 531 5:38 43 553 45 419 4:25 429 438
g s s s 4 s s 5% 603 a5 s szs 52 53
M4 5:57 6:11 6:20 D Deviates via Activ Industries. N " : " 415 6:19 6:24 6:28 6:37
a A o 720 415 6:01 6:07 6:12 6:22
414 8:00 8:12 8:2 0 415 6:16 6:22 6:27 6:37
Route 416 - To Mirrabooka Effective: 02/02/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @
12548 / 12541/
Stop No. Stand 2 18584 16396 Stand B
A Erindale Rd/ AmeliaSt/ Mirrabooka
Route No. Warwick Stn Balcatta Rd WannerooRd  Bus Stn
am 416 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:10
416 6:17 6:23 6:28 6:40
416 6:40 6:46 6:51 7.03
Tag on. Tag off.
416 7:20 7:26 T:31 T:43
46 7:40 7:46 7:51 8:03 Tag us.
416 8:00 8:06 8:1 8:23
416 8:20 8:26 8:31 8:43 . Stirling Stn - Glendalough Stn
LOOkin 416 8:50 8:56 9:01 9:13 View our pIatforms via Osborne Park
q 416 9:20 9:26 9:31 9:43 from our Iatforms
for more 416 10:23 10:29 10:34 10:45 P ) 414 Stirling Stn - Glendalough Stn
. o 416 11:23 11:29 11:34 11:45 or anywhere else. via Balcatta
information~ pm 416 12:23  12:29  12:34 1245
416 1:23 1:29 1:34 1:45 41 5 Stirling Stn - Mirrabooka Bus Stn
416 2:20 2:26 2:31 2:42 via Amelia St
Visit us online 416 2:50 2:58 3:04 3:15 @ ‘ @
transperth.wa.gov.au 416 3:20 3:30 3:36 3:47 41 6 Warwick Stn - Mirrabooka Bus Stn
Get the app 416 3:40 3:50 3:56 4.07 via Eglinton Cr & Balcatta Rd
Download our free 416 4:00 4:09 4:15 4:27
. < 416 4:20 4:28 4:34 4:46
iPhone® or Android app 416 4:40 4:48 4:54 5:06 For information about connections
to help you plan your journey. 416 5:00 5:08 5:14 5:26 with other bus and train services,
416 5:20 5:27 5:32 5:44 please use JourneyPlanner at
:}g 233 23; 2:322 ggg transperth.wa.gov.au
416 6:20 6:27 6:32 6:43
416 6:50 6:56 7:01 712

. Saturday
Link to the Transperth app am 416 8:53 9:00 9:05 9:17
for Android™ and iPhone® 416 9:53 10:00 10:05 10:17
416 10:53 11:00 1:05 117
Call us 416 1:53 12:00 12:05 12:17
InfoLine on 13 62 13 pm 416 12:53 1:00 1:05 1:17
416 1:53 2:00 2:05 2:17
(1151314 50) 416 2:53 3:00 3:05 317 Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired? : : : :
Call via NRS on 133 677 416 3:53 4:00 4:05 417 Balcatta Nollamara
416 4:53 5:00 5:05 517 Glendalough Osborne Park
Visit an InfoCentre at: 416 5:53 6:00 6:05 6:17 H | Stirli
e Airport Central Station Inir:lir: o Welrs;rr:nqinster
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Sunday and Public Holidays Mirrabooka
¢ Perth Busport
« Perth Station am 416 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:16
« Perth Und d Stati 416 9:53 9:59 10:04 10:16
erth Ynderground Station 416 10:53 10:59 11:04 11:16
416 1:53 1:59 12:04 12:16
pm 416 12:53 12:59 1:04 1:16
416 1:53 1:59 2:04 2:16 All Transperth buses are accessible
416 2:53 2:59 3:04 3:16
416 3:53 3:59 4:04 4:16
416 4:53 4:59 5:04 5:16 Y[ 2
416 5:53 5:59 6:04 6:15 \‘ Transp erth

’\5 Transperth




Route 414 - To Stirling Route 415 - To Stirling
Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
21115/ 11537/ 27115/ 11537/ 12541/ 11538/ 12541/ 11538 /
Stop No. Stand 4 12640 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 4 12640 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 8 16387 26342 Stand 2 Stop No. Stand 8 16387 26342 Stand 2
Glendalough Main St / Stirling Glendalough Main St / Stirling Mirrabooka Amelia St/  Amelia St/ Stirling Mirrabooka AmeliaSt/  Amelia St/ Stirling
Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Bus Stn  WannerooRd  Cedric St Stn Route No. Bus Stn  WannerooRd  Cedric St Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday (continued) Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)
am 414 D - D 5:28 5:40 pm 414 2:32 2:37 2:54 am 415 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:40 pm 415 7:00 7:04 7:08 17
414 D - D 5:58 6:10 M4 3:32 3:37 3:54 415 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:20 415 7:30 7:34 7:38 T:47
414 6:24 6:29 6:44 M4 4:32 4:37 4:54 415 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:40 415 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:17
414 6:54 6:59 717 M4 5:32 5:37 5:53 415 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:55 415 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:47
414 D - D 7:12 7:25 M4 6:32 6:37 6:53 415 6:52 6:57 7:01 7:10 415 9:08 9:12 9:16 9:24
44 7:24 7:30 7:50 M4 7:32 7:37 7:52 415 7:02 7:07 71 7:20
44 7:44 7:50 81 M4 8:32 8:37 8:51 415 71 716 7:20 7:30
414 H 7:59 8:05 8:22 M4 9:29 9:34 9:48 415 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:40 Saturday
414 S 7:59 8:07 8:35 M4 10:29 10:34 10:48 415 7:29 7:34 7:39 7:50 . . . .
414 S 8:04 8:12 8:36 M4 11:29 1:34 11:47 415 7:36 7:41 7:47 8:00 am ﬂg (; gg ggg (; ]4(? g f:
414 H 8:14 8:20 8:36 415 7:45 7:50 7:57 8:10 :
414 A 8:14 8:26 8:53 415 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:20 415 1:32 1:36 1:40 1:48
: : : Sunday and Public Holidays . . . . 415 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:18
44 8:49 8:56 9:14 415 8:04 8:10 8:17 8:30 415 831 835 8:39 848
44 9:19 9:24 9:41 am 414 8:32 8:37 8:51 415 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:40 415 9:00 9:04 9:09 918
414 9:49 9:54 10:11 414 9:32 9:37 9:52 415 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:50 415 9-30 9-34 9:39 9-48
414 10:47 10:52 11:09 414 10:32 10:37 10:52 415 8:38 8:44 8:49 9:00 a5 10:00 1004 1009 1048
44 11:47 11:52 12:09 414 11:32 11:37 11:53 415 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:10 415 10:29 10:33 10:38 10:48
pm 414 12:47 12:52 1:09 pm 414 12:32 12:37 12:53 415 9:00 9:06 9:10 9:20 45 1059 103 1108 118
414 1:54 2:00 2:18 414 1:32 1:37 1:53 415 911 9:16 9:20 9:30 a5 1129 1133 138 1148
414 2:54 3:00 3:18 414 2:32 2:37 2:53 415 9:31 9:36 9:40 9:50 45 158 1202 12:07 12417
414 3:14 3:21 3:40 414 3:32 3:371 3:53 415 9:44 9:49 9:53  10:03 pm 415 1228 12:32 1237 12:47
414 H 324 3:30 3:46 414 4:32 4:37 4:53 415 9:59  10:04  10:08  10:18 45  12:59 103 108 7
414 C - 3:36 3:55 414 5:32 5:37 5:53 45 10:14 10:19 1023 10:33 415 129 133 138 147
414 B 3:24 3:37 3:59 414 6:32 6:37 6:52 415 10:29 10:34 10:38 10:48 415 1:59 2:03 2:08 217
414 3:44 3:51 4:10 414 1:32 31 7:51 45 10:44 10:49 10:53 11:03 45 228 2:32 2.37 2.47
T ] 4w s g5 2m s 3o
414 4:29 4:36 4:56 A Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 11:29 11:34 11:38 11:48 415 3:59 4:03 4:08 4:17
M4 4:44 4:51 5:09 Servite College and Balcatta Senior High School. 415 11:43 11:48 11:52 12:02 415 4:29 4:33 438 447
414 4:54 5:01 5:19 B Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 11:58 12:03 12:07 12:17 415 4:59 5:03 5:08 517
M4 5:04 5:12 5:30 Servite College. pm 415 12:13 12:18 12:22 12:32 415 5:30 5:34 5:38 5.47
44 5:14 5:20 5:40 C  Operates on school days only and departs from 415 12:29 12:34 12:38 12:47 415 6:00 6:04 6:08 6:17
. . Servite College at 3.30pm. . . . . . . . .
M4 5:24 5:30 5:49 : . _ 415 12:44 12:49 12:53 1:02 415 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:47
414 5:34 5:40 5:59 D Departs from Main St near Karrinyup Rd at time 45  12:59 1:04 1:08 1:17 : : :
a4 a4 : 07 shown in Main St / Royal St column. 41 e 1‘1 12 12 415 7:00 T:04 7:08 17
5: 5:50 6:0 H Operates on school holidays only. 5 : : 6 : 0 : 9 415 T:31 7:35 7:39 147
2}2 23: 2?: 212.{1 S Operates on school days only and deviates via 2}: :g}) :gg :gg 2133 415 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:17
. . . Balcatta Senior High School. . . . . : . . :
M4 6:14 6:20 6:36 415 2:05 2:10 2:14 2:24 415 8:38 8:42 8:46 8:54
M4 6:34 6:39 6:55 415 2:19 2:24 2:29 2:39 . :
414 7:04 7:09 7:24 415 2:33 2:38 2:44 2:54 Sunday and Public Holldays
414 7:34 7:39 7:54 Route 413 - To Stlrllnq 415 2:53 2:58 3:04 3:14 am 415 7:46 7:50 754 6:03
414 8:32 8:37 8:51 45 3:02 3:07 3:13 3:24 45 8:46 8:30 8:34 9:03
414 9:32 9:37 9:51 Timed Stops 415 312 317 3:23 3:34 415 9:44 9:49 9:53 10:03
414 10:29 10:34 10:47 415 3:22 3:27 3:33 3:44 415 10:44 10:49 10:53 11:03
‘2983/ "544/ 415 11:45 1:50 54  12:03
M4 11:28 11:32 11:45 Stop No. Stand 2 19240 Stand 8 415 3:37 3:42 3:48 3:59 : : : :
Glendsioudh | King Edward St/ Stir 415 3:52 3:58 4:03 414 pm 415 12:44 12:49 12:53 1:02
Saturday Route No. enSilnouq |an0sz: rSt ISrt:lnq 415 4.07 413 418 4:29 415 1:44 1:49 1:53 2:02
am 24 e ed = Monday to Friday 45 438 444 449 500 45 344 349 353 402
44 937 0.37 023 pm 413 3:47 3:53 4:10 415 4:53 4:58 5:03 5:14 415 4:44 4:49 4:53 5:02
44 1032 T 4 413 3:58 4:04 4:24 415 5:09 5:14 5:19 5:29 415 5:45 5:49 5:53 6:02
413 4:30 4:36 4:54 415 5:29 5:34 5:39 5:49 415 6:46 6:50 6:54 1.02
414 11:32 11:37 11:54 e R - R - I, : : : :
. . . No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service 415 5:59 6:04 6:09 6:19
pm 414 12:32 12:37 12:54 ae =5 36 620 €29
M4 1:32 1:37 1:54 : : : :
Route 416 - To Warwick Route 413, 414, 415, 416 Map
Timed Stops @ @ @ S
Stop No. 12541/ 16387 18612 12541/ @ WARWICK GIRRAWHEEN
MStaEd 8k ameli St/ Erindal Rd/ Stand 1 W & Beach Rd KOONDOOLA
~—Warwic
RouteNo. e o0 fd Balcatia g Warvick in /station Belvedere Re
Monday to Friday N
am 416 5:43 5:49 5:54 6:06 i bsiey
416 6:13 6:19 6:24 6:36 b
416 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:56 CARINE satontr
416 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:16 m A,
416 7:10 716 7:22 7:36 i
416 7:29 7:35 T4 7:56
416 7:49 7:55 8:01 8:16 Erindale Rd /
46 808 8:15 8:21 8:36 o Reld Hwy MIRRABOOKA
416 8:29 8:36 8:42 8:56 &f
416 8:51 8:57 9:02 9:16 L ‘ U stirling  Stirling
416 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:46 . o\
416 9:49 9:55 10:00 10:14 ~
416 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:14 \ > 3
416 11:49 11:55 12:00 12:14 <~ | ) B BALCATTA 2
pm 416 1249 1255 100 114 3 TS Bus Station
416 1:51 1:57 2:02 2:16 Y Ravenswoo(;h;:terfleld Rdm 415 - 416
416 2:51 2:57 3:02 3:16 g cwelup | ,
416 3:20 3:27 3:32 3:46 Agg'r'gcfgt/ al 415 - 416 Virriaan Or | Mittabocks
416 3:50 3:57 4:02 4:16 8 O Amelia St i Amelia St Sgusre
416 4:10 417 4:22 4:36 ) :
416 4:30 4:371 4:42 4:56 e b Snr High Sch [ 414) T A
416 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:16 C { 3
R R o N RN 414
416 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:36 L~ " < /) S
416 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:56 S 7
416 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:16 o "\ stirling” = NOLLAMARA
416 6:11 6:17 6:22 6:36 <’ >
416 6:34 6:40 6:45 6:59 - 7 ONE 2
1
Saturday 9 ZONE
am 416 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:44 o= fRidj
416 9:23 9:29 9:34 9:44 N |
416 10:23 10:29 10:34 10:44 =
416 11:23 11:29 11:34 11:44
00
pm 46 12:23  12:29  12:34  12:44 N STIRL ¥ RIANELLA
416 1:23 1:29 1:34 1:44
416 2:23 2:29 2:34 2:44 o
416 3:23 3:29 3:34 3:44 .
M6 423 429 434 4:44 _ ORovars!
46 523 529 534 544 King Edifard st / TUART vaKiNE Legend
N HILL
Innaloo (g\'\
Sunday and Public Holidays ,§'° R © Busstation
am 416 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:44 Servite Coll ® Train/Bus Station
416 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:44 Seatbofeugh Beach 347 i~ Collingwood st z A 3 Timed Stop
416 10:23 10:29 10:34 10:44 P 5 =
416 11:23 11:29 1:34 11:44 [ 0SBORNE % i - N = PusRoutes
pm 416 12:23 1229  12:34  12:44 WOBBLINDS PARK 2 = Bus Route Numbers
416 1:23 1:29 1:34 1:44 - A indostr o  Scale 920m F7) Bus Route starts
/ o JOONDANNA L and terminates
416 2:23 2:29 2:34 2:44 ) = Train Line
416 3:23 3:29 3:34 3:44 ! 7 S . g T
416 4:23 4:29 4:34 4:44 ': \/X(/ 'k/ri \ 413 - 414 COOLBINIA e School, University,
416 5:23 5:29 5:34 5:44 /‘ > \ HERDSMAN \\ @ Scarborough Beach Rd TAFE
>ﬂj \\ Glendalough Station Shopping Centre
¢ | ) A N Parks
CHURCHLANDS {J ‘ ¢ GLENDALOUGH




